
S.No. 
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4 

y./098/HAfa./UAFfafa./2024-25, GAYR, feT0ch: 12/07 / 2024 

6 

7 

2 UJWALA RAO SALADI 

RAyT-2, GTGy, oI-aR (31., IRA) 494001 

10 

fazaftlcs ¢ 3tfeyu shH0G/406/804/34T./3*TIET yaI/ 2024, 

TARUN 

6. 104, 124i, IGA Háye BIut| 

Name 

5 TUSHARIKA UIKE 

DIVYA BHARTI YADAV 

ROSHAN PATEL 

HARDEV 

RAJU KASHYAP 

qHYHH.-HINAA (Chemistry) 

HARSHIKA YADAV 

NAKUL RAM MOURYA 

HARSH VARDHAN SHRIVASTAVA 

OPEN CATEGORY 
Fathers Name 

KOMALCHAND 

MAHESH RAO RAO 

AB 

GANESH 

NAND LAL LAL 

SAMO 

FALO 

SANTOSH 

BUDHRU RAM RAM 

PRAVIN 

Gender Categ Overal Remark 

Percentage 
MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MÀLE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

ory 

MALE 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

ST 

UR 

FEMALE OBC 

ST 

ST 

UR 

80.56 

80.44 

75.39 

74.94 

73.83 

73.67 

70 

64.5 

61.61 

61.44 

111 

111 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

MASE PODIYAMI 

DEWESHWARI 

30 

SURAJ BAGHEL 

RIYA SANDRA 

SAKUNTALA 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 

MUNNA RAM 

eVagr-2, GTGAYR, fo-TR (31.. HIRT) 494001 

RASHMI SAHU 

SAKSHI THAKUR 

VACANT 

26 VACANT 

ESHA KULDEEP 

VACANT 

28 VACANT 

29 VACANT 

VACANT 

ST CATEGORY 
GANGA 

PARSADI 

SUKHDAS 

MOTI RAM RAM 

BEERBADAL SINGH SINGH 

OBC CATEGORY 
SONSAY 

MANNULAL 

AMALESH 

SC CATEGORY 
CHETAN PRASAD PRASAD 

PH 

FF 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

61.17 

59.94 

59.06 

56.72 

52.39 

60.11 

58.78 

52.89 

61.17 
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